
June 2025 

Tuesday, June 3 

• Early release 
• 12:15- 2:15 / 5th & 6th grade to Bowlero 

Wednesday, June 4 

• 8:30-3:00/ 6th grade to Island Waterpark 

Thursday, June 5 

• 8:30-2:20/ 3rd grade to Cat Haven 

Friday, June 6 

• 8:30-12:00/Field Day & Kona ICE 
• 1:00/softball players vs parents & staff 
• 12:20-12:35/senior walk through 

Monday, June 9 

• 10:30-1:00/6th grade to Johns Incredible pizza 

Tuesday, June 10 

• BBQ & Yearbook signing 

Wednesday, June 11 

• Board Meeting 
• Awards Assembly 1st-5th grade 
• Softball / volleyball 

Thursday, June 12  

• Last day of school 
• 6Th  Grade Promotion @ 9 am 
• Early dismissal @ 12 

Wednesday, June 18 

• Board Meeting 

Thursday, June 19 

• Juneteenth holiday 

Friday, June 27 

• Summer school 
• 2:00-3:00 / Kona Ice & water day 



 

 

 


